
WES BARRON WOMEN SUPER G RACE 1

WOMEN  SUPER-G     

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  1/14/2022 Start Time 11:30

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate Denis, Gilbert USA

Referee Brickson, Todd USA

Assistant Referee Elliot, Jeremy USA

Chief of Race Zagar, Branko USA

Course Name CRAGS MORAN

Start Altitude 2651m

Finish Altitude 2300m

Vertical Drop 351m

Course Length 1123m

Course Setter Waddle, Kristin USA

Gates/Turning Gates 27/25

Start Time 11:30

Number of Competitors: 79, Number of NOCs: 2, NAT List # 0,   Applied Penalty  228.42 F=1190

14037/6/21Homologation Number

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

1  7 I6546600 Gowe, Natalie 2006 U16 SVSEF USA 52.50     0.00

2  22 I6488778 Thomas, Kira 2007 U16 PCSS USA 52.63 0.13     2.95

3  10 I6546576 Watkins, Lowie 2006 U16 SVSEF USA 52.69 0.19     4.31

4  6 I6511673 Crist, Ruby 2006 U16 SVSEF USA 53.43 0.93    21.08

5  14 I6443836 Harrison, Reagan 2006 U16 JHSC USA 53.88 1.38    31.28

6  3 I6521793 Mikell, Sara Jane 2006 U16 SB USA 54.11 1.61    36.49

7  39 I6813399 Moe, Taylor 2008 U14 JHSC USA 54.37 1.87    42.39

8  17 I6562699 Hovey, Taylor 2007 U16 SVSEF USA 54.43 1.93    43.75

 2 I6590561 Scanlan, Sierra PCSS 54.43 1.93    43.75

10  21 I6536474 Martin, Beatrice 2007 U16 SB USA 54.65 2.15    48.73

11  16 I6456055 Guay, Dyllan 2007 U16 SBN USA 54.69 2.19    49.64

12  12 I6595357 Ritter, Tegan 2006 U16 JHSC USA 54.88 2.38    53.95

13  1 I6438121 Horsley, Alina 2006 U16 SB USA 55.09 2.59    58.71

14  13 I6494540 Rixon, Scarlet 2006 U16 SVSEF USA 55.13 2.63    59.61

15  26 I6665020 Wirth, Lucy 2007 U16 JHSC USA 55.37 2.87    65.05

16  23 I6661002 Turner, Vivian 2007 U16 PCSS USA 55.38 2.88    65.28

 4 I6682791 Cooke, Faith 2006 U16 SVSEF USA 55.38 2.88    65.28

18  32 I6761298 Smith, Ruby 2008 U14 SVSEF USA 55.79 3.29    74.57

19  15 I6541897 Brickson, Kaia 2006 U16 RM USA 55.81 3.31    75.03

20  33 I6721228 Hijjawi, Sophia 2008 U14 RM USA 56.14 3.64    82.51

21  27 I6646943 MacMillan, Kylie 2007 U16 JHSC USA 56.19 3.69    83.64

22  54 I6608460 Shaughnessy, Ella 2007 U16 SVSEF USA 56.27 3.77    85.45

23  5 I6567417 Gardner, Eden Grace 2006 U16 SVSEF USA 56.35 3.85    87.27

24  28 I6831226 Ryan, Madeline 2007 U16 JHSC USA 56.40 3.90    88.40

25  31 I6571365 Penze, Lauren 2007 U16 PCSS USA 56.80 4.30    97.47

26  44 I6971128 Holbrook, Nina 2007 U16 PCSS USA 56.93 4.43   100.41

27  49 I6607519 Hipple, Halle 2008 U14 SB USA 57.48 4.98   112.88

28  43 I6571082 Pringle, Scarlet 2007 U16 SVSEF USA 57.52 5.02   113.79

29  35 I6707099 Mourier-floyd, Maddalena 2006 U16 SVSEF USA 57.78 5.28   119.68

30  34 I6570754 Butrum, Annabelle 2007 U16 SB USA 57.84 5.34   121.04

31  24 I6609372 Venverloh, Caitlin 2006 U16 PCSS USA 58.74 6.24   141.44

32  29 I6764409 Potter, Anna 2006 U16 PCSS USA 58.93 6.43   145.75

33  36 I6476916 Costello, Avery 2007 U16 SBN USA 59.14 6.64   150.51

34  55 I6866381 Proulx, Tallulah 2008 U14 RM USA 59.24 6.74   152.77
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35  56 I6762393 Leslie, Josie 2008 U14 MWSC USA 59.25 6.75   153.00

36  38 I6622860 Bruno, Cecelia 2007 U16 JHSC USA 59.28 6.78   153.68

37  60 I6666058 Steinberg, Lily 2008 U14 JHSC USA 59.30 6.80   154.13

38  64 I6684822 Dressen, Ella 2008 U14 SBN USA 59.49 6.99   158.44

39  57 I6723198 Witherite, Dylan 2008 U14 JHSC USA 59.84 7.34   166.37

40  42 I6666012 Steinberg, Ella 2007 U16 JHSC USA 1:00.12 7.62   172.72

41  59 I6831913 Rothwell, Winter 2008 U14 PCSS USA 1:00.34 7.84   177.71

42  50 I6595190 Owens, Callie 2007 U16 JHSC USA 1:00.39 7.89   178.84

43  62 I6713852 Gallagher, Keira 2008 U14 PCSS USA 1:00.42 7.92   179.52

44  25 I6576278 Hoopes, Faith 2006 U16 SB USA 1:00.45 7.95   180.20

45  72 I6911001 Feltl, Micaela 2004 U18 SBN USA 1:00.54 8.04   182.24

46  46 I6587743 Preston, Sonja 2007 U16 PCSS USA 1:00.56 8.06   182.69

47  58 I6708861 Wilson, Cayenne 2008 U14 PCSS USA 1:00.67 8.17   185.19

48  63 I6502943 Mannelin, Kirsten 2007 U16 RM USA 1:01.02 8.52   193.12

49  19 I6644480 Leveratto, Sofia 2006 U16 SB USA 1:01.89 9.39   212.84

50  66 I6852373 Oakey, Aubrey 2007 U16 BBSEF USA 1:02.21 9.71   220.09

51  70 I6620569 Huckabone, Emma 2007 U16 PCSS USA 1:02.26 9.76   221.23

52  61 I6628921 Boehner, Morgan 2007 U16 SB USA 1:02.69 10.19   230.97

53  30 I6861725 Perl, Nicole 2005 U18 BBSEF USA 1:02.93 10.43   236.41

54  73 I6631582 Hall, Greta 2008 U14 BBSEF USA 1:03.35 10.85   245.93

55  78 I6780373 Pehrson, Ruby 2007 U16 BR USA 1:03.47 10.97   248.65

56  67 I6611803 Huntsman, Alyssa 2008 U14 SVSEF USA 1:03.61 11.11   251.83

57  69 I7059096 Campbell, Delaney 2007 U16 MWSC USA 1:03.65 11.15   252.73

58  79 I7046755 Selznick, Amilia 2007 U16 SVSEF USA 1:03.92 11.42   258.85

59  65 I6867770 Mackay, Elizabeth 2007 U16 SB USA 1:04.22 11.72   265.65

60  75 I6922169 Pruzan, Neve 2008 U14 JHSC USA 1:05.59 13.09   296.71

61  71 I6907216 Sell, Ashley 2008 U14 PCSS USA 1:06.08 13.58   307.81

62  48 I6811161 Paulson, Caroline 2006 U16 SOL USA 1:06.68 14.18   321.41

63  74 I6740220 Pagano, Mia 2008 U14 SBN USA 1:07.23 14.73   333.88

64  68 I6646870 Morasch, Aibhlinn 2008 U14 PCSS USA 1:09.46 16.96   384.43

    NOT PERMITTED TO START

    DID NOT START:   1 competitor

 76 I6999258 Krugh, Julia 2008 U14 JHSC USA

    DID NOT FINISH:   14 competitors

 77 I6503478 Railsback, Aurora 2007 U16 BR USA

 53 I6830016 Jones, Campbell 2007 U16 SBN USA

 52 I6963972 Lawrence, Macy 2008 U14 PCSS USA

 51 X6855532 Swift, Amelie 2008 U14 PCSS

 47 I6555426 Umble, Jenna 2007 U16 SB USA

 45 I6937622 Petrisko, Savannah 2007 U16 PCSS USA

 41 I7021265 Wells, Mackenzie 2006 U16 BBSEF USA

 40 I6740215 Pagano, Emma 2005 U18 SBN USA
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 37 I6776570 Carruth, Scarlett 2007 U16 SVSEF USA

 20 I6871422 Rosh, Ruby 2008 U14 RM USA

 18 I6582677 Larsh, Talise 2007 U16 SB USA

 11 I6685329 Hallstein, Sophia 2006 U16 SVSEF USA

 9 I6836418 Nelson, Linnea 2006 U16 BBSEF USA

 8 I6535548 Kaufman Schiller, Hayden 2006 U16 RM USA

    DISQUALIFIED

Denis, Gilbert       (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - 

D - 

C - 

F - 

B - 

E - 

Conditions on course

CLEAR Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: -12C / 10F Temperature - Finish: -8C / 18F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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